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小学男子 １０００ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 6] 716  和 泉  勇 吾 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:34.94 

2 [ 1] 511  西 村  悠 雅 S4 ( 鹿島ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:37.46 

3 [ 2] 86  金 子  修 也 S3 ( 金沢市陸上教室小･石川県 ) 3:45.62 

4 [ 4] 709  安 達  玲 藍 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:51.94 

5 [ 3] 721  杉 本  壮 曖 S3 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:53.18 

6 [ 7] 710  岡 井  隆 成 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:54.43 

7 [ 5] 323  勝 木  千 皓 S4 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:56.04 

8 [ 8] 718  宗 藤  舜 S3 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:56.50 

9 [ 9] 713  坂 室  晴 紀 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:04.80 

10 [11] 722  喜 多  湊 S2 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:08.26 

11 [10] 80  河 原  幸 駕 S3 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:22.63 

12 [13] 723  杉 本  樹 來 S1 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:24.10 

13 [12] 725  岡 部  蒼 汰 S1 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:29.24 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 2] 703  今井孝太朗 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:11.77 

2 [ 1] 704  小 室  快 斗 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:11.87 

3 [ 4] 701  徳 山  潤 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:16.49 

4 [ 3] 702  山 森  大 也 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:19.18 

5 [ 5] 712  間 野  祐 心 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:20.82 

6 [ 6] 61  堀  朝 陽 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:26.44 

7 [ 8] 705  澤 野  勇 人 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:28.50 

8 [ 7] 53  藤 沢  蓮 S6 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:33.56 

9 [ 9] 54  広 田  瞬 S6 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:34.34 

10 [10] 717  出 山  陽 士 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:34.83 

11 [12] 321  石 本  竜 大 S4 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:36.48 

12 [14] 320  赤 坂  真 人 S4 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:39.02 

13 [11] 708  宗 藤  煌 S5 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:40.01 

14 [13] 706  和 泉  豪 志 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:40.69 
 

 総合 
1 703  今井孝太朗 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:11.77 

2 704  小 室  快 斗 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:11.87 

3 701  徳 山  潤 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:16.49 

4 702  山 森  大 也 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:19.18 

5 712  間 野  祐 心 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:20.82 

6 61  堀  朝 陽 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:26.44 

7 705  澤 野  勇 人 S6 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:28.50 

8 53  藤 沢  蓮 S6 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:33.56 
 

  

 小学女子 １０００ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 1] 742  太 田  と あ S2 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:51.80 

2 [10] 749  黒崎ゆうわ S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:55.05 

3 [ 3] 744  安達結乃蒼 S2 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:57.68 

4 [ 4] 929  曽 山  梨 沙 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:58.76 

5 [ 8] 746  櫻 井  鈴 夏 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:59.55 

6 [ 7] 81  岡 部  美 有 S4 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:00.97 

7 [ 6] 745  喜 多  楓 S2 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:02.45 
 

  

8 [ 2] 731  山本加里菜 S5 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:05.73 

9 [ 9] 733  安 達  藍 美 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:08.47 

10 [12] 747  米 田  実 優 S4 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:08.81 

11 [11] 741  岡 井  夏 海 S2 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:15.11 

12 [ 5] 740  浦  日 奈 乃 S2 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:17.57 

13 [14] 750  桶 作  瑠 花 S1 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 4:42.04 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 2] 744  舘 島  紗 菜 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:32.57 

2 [ 1] 730  能 口  心 和 S5 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:36.32 

3 [13] 741  天野ひかり S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:42.12 

4 [ 9] 747  小 崎  由 愛 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:44.16 

5 [ 5] 111  坂 井  歩 瞳 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:46.15 

6 [ 3] 745  寺 井  美 鈴 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:49.14 

7 [ 4] 748  西田つばさ S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:50.19 
 

  

8 [11] 746  中 田  来 夢 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:50.59 

9 [10] 736  能 口  菜 花 S3 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:51.64 

10 [ 8] 417  尾 橋  史 菜 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:53.76 

11 [ 7] 742  天 井  葉 月 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:55.15 

12 [12] 729  橋 爪  仁 奈 S5 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:56.17 

13 [ 6] 743  千 田  雛 詩 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:56.56 

14 [14] 752  小崎愛結花 S3 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:58.25 
 

 総合 
1 744  舘 島  紗 菜 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:32.57 

2 730  能 口  心 和 S5 ( かほくＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:36.32 

3 741  天野ひかり S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:42.12 

4 747  小 崎  由 愛 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:44.16 

5 111  坂 井  歩 瞳 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:46.15 

6 745  寺 井  美 鈴 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:49.14 

7 748  西田つばさ S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:50.19 

8 746  中 田  来 夢 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 3:50.59 
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男子 １０００ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 7] 177  三 柳  遥 暉 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 2:48.33 

2 [ 5] 176  福 浦  翔 太 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:10.68 

3 [ 1] 172  大 星  宏 貴 H2 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:19.36 

4 [ 3] 175  恒 川  春 道 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:19.70 

5 [ 4] 160  宮 川  空 楽 H2 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:24.83 

6 [ 2] 158  太 田  義 信 H2 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:26.44 
 

  

7 [ 9] 178  元 平  優 仁 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:26.45 

8 [10] 165  佐 野  敬 一 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:34.16 

9 [12] 166  長 田  颯 志 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:36.76 

10 [ 6] 161  屋 敷  風 輝 H2 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:50.42 

11 [ 8] 163  今村遼太郎 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:54.35 

12 [11] 174  石 田  祐 仁 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:59.93 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 5] 188  坂 本  真 志 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 2:51.55 

2 [ 2] 307  津 田  万 里 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 2:52.21 

3 [ 1] 657  濱 野  拓 弥 J2 ( 宝達中･石川県 ) 2:57.41 

4 [ 7] 190  高 澤  直 樹 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 3:01.06 

5 [12] 120  新 田  響 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 3:05.38 

6 [ 3] 308  川 上  宇 宙 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:06.21 

7 [ 4] 301  丸 井  強 史 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 3:07.08 
 

  

8 [10] 117  大 端  遼 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 3:12.39 

9 [11] 171  青 木  朋 矢 H2 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:14.31 

10 [ 6] 309  多 嶋  樹 央 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:18.24 

11 [ 8] 719  豊 島  颯 斗 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:18.81 

12 [13] 119  中 野  佑 飛 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 3:33.55 

13 [ 9] 162  青 地  貴 大 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 3:45.00 
 

 総合 
1 177  三 柳  遥 暉 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 2:48.33 

2 188  坂 本  真 志 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 2:51.55 

3 307  津 田  万 里 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 2:52.21 

4 657  濱 野  拓 弥 J2 ( 宝達中･石川県 ) 2:57.41 

5 190  高 澤  直 樹 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 3:01.06 

6 120  新 田  響 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 3:05.38 

7 308  川 上  宇 宙 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:06.21 

8 301  丸 井  強 史 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 3:07.08 
 

  

 女子 １０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 138  垣 田  愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 2:59.88 

2 [ 5] 137  新 野  莉 璃 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:15.83 

3 [ 2] 737  前 濱  来 瞳 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:18.61 

4 [15] 142  山 本  乃 愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:20.50 

5 [ 3] 694  津 田  千 空 J3 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:20.91 

6 [ 4] 701  杉 原  陽 色 J3 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 3:24.25 

7 [13] 140  竹 中  乃 愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:26.48 

8 [11] 136  星 場  麗 羽 H2 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:27.47 
 

 9 [ 9] 135  藏 谷  未 空 H2 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 3:49.39 

10 [ 7] 134  木 下  遥 H2 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 4:00.22 

11 [ 8] 125  野 田  早 希 H2 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 4:00.70 

12 [ 6] 166  田 中  一 華 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 4:14.93 

13 [14] 131  山 形  友 香 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 4:58.46 

 [10] 128  得 能  綾 夏 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 棄権 

 [12] 130  播 磨  七 海 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 棄権 
 

 男女 ３０００ｍＷと５０００ｍＷ 決勝 
1 [ 3] 103  岩 波  知 佳 H3 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 14:26.73 

2 [ 4] 142  山 本  乃 愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 16:14.11 

3 [ 7] 339  増 田  沙 笑 H1 ( 北陸学院高･石川県 ) 16:42.25 

4 [ 5] 110  古 谷  京 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 16:45.11 

5 [ 1] 1039  徳 田  十 斗 J2 ( 浅野川中･石川県 ) 17:06.72 

6 [ 6] 108  池 端  春 香 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 17:16.32 

7 [ 9] 305  瀬野 透緒子 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 19:42.23 

8 [ 8] 302  山 口  椛 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 20:50.41 

9 [11] 196  船 木  知 憲 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 22:53.44 

10 [12] 332  森 下  紗 希 H2 ( 北陸学院高･石川県 ) 27:38.79 
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部門別 
【3000W女子】 

1 103  岩 波  知 佳 H3 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 14:26.73 

2 142  山 本  乃 愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 16:14.11 

3 339  増 田  沙 笑 H1 ( 北陸学院高･石川県 ) 16:42.25 

4 110  古 谷  京 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 16:45.11 

5 108  池 端  春 香 H1 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 17:16.32 

6 305  瀬野 透緒子 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 19:42.23 

7 302  山 口  椛 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 20:50.41 
 

 【3000W男子】 

1 1039  徳 田  十 斗 J2 ( 浅野川中･石川県 ) 17:06.72 
 

 【5000mW女子】 

1 332  森 下  紗 希 H2 ( 北陸学院高･石川県 ) 27:38.79 
 

 【5000mW男子】 

1 196  船 木  知 憲 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 22:53.44 
 

 女子 ２０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 267  大 野  未 羽 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 7:09.93 

2 [ 2] 737  前 濱  来 瞳 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 7:11.99 

3 [ 3] 269  藤 澤  穂 香 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 7:16.88 

4 [ 4] 930  今 井  玲 那 S6 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:18.29 

5 [ 6] 304  倉島 志津稀 J2 ( 河北台中･石川県 ) 7:37.94 

6 [ 5] 253  増 田  若 菜 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 8:00.27 

7 [ 7] 255  曽 山  明 希 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 8:12.90 
 

 8 [13] 139  藤  愛 琉 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:15.32 

9 [11] 118  天 野  結 梨 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:24.36 

10 [10] 117  立 川  綾 音 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:33.75 

11 [ 9] 116  山 田  彩 瑞 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:35.86 

12 [ 8] 307  福井妃紗奈 S5 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 8:36.88 

13 [12] 138  松 江  珠 里 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:49.41 
 

 男子 ２０００ｍ 決勝(2組) 
【1組】 

1 [ 6] 275  道 下  海 斗 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 6:52.36 

2 [16] 168  松 野  陸 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 7:02.29 

3 [15] 164  川 端  健 斗 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 7:19.63 

4 [ 5] 272  坂 井  栄 寿 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 7:40.49 

5 [10] 128  平 田  光 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 7:52.59 

6 [ 4] 725  山 崎  洋 A ( 七尾市･石川県 ) 7:53.53 

7 [11] 129  上谷内悠斗 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:05.38 
 

  

8 [12] 131  柴田俊太郎 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:11.04 

9 [13] 132  田 端  陽 琉 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:13.97 

10 [ 9] 121  千 田  晴 貴 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:33.92 

11 [14] 137  松 井  隼 人 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 8:51.32 

12 [ 7] 119  長 浦  蓮 太 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 9:07.65 

13 [ 8] 120  寺 西  幸 心 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 9:21.47 
 

 【2組】 

1 [ 1] 307  津 田  万 里 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 6:19.95 

2 [ 2] 188  坂 本  真 志 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 6:37.45 

3 [ 9] 317  川 森  獅 月 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 6:44.75 

4 [ 6] 505  若 狭  怜 士 S6 ( 鹿島ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 6:48.02 

5 [ 7] 719  豊 島  颯 斗 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 6:53.73 

6 [ 4] 309  多 嶋  樹 央 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 6:54.12 

7 [ 8] 310  赤 坂  直 人 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 6:56.16 

8 [ 5] 541  西 村  彰 範 A ( 中能登ＡＣ･石川県 ) 7:05.38 
 

  

9 [10] 313  大 森  友 敬 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:15.12 

10 [11] 316  小 池  晴 斗 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:20.31 

11 [12] 311  小 田  雄 斗 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:23.66 

12 [13] 319  野 崎  慶 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:30.22 

13 [14] 318  釜 野  航 多 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:39.15 

14 [15] 314  谷 内  陽 人 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 7:42.05 

15 [16] 312  三 野  央 人 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 8:17.78 
 

 総合 
1 307  津 田  万 里 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 6:19.95 

2 188  坂 本  真 志 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 6:37.45 

3 317  川 森  獅 月 S5 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 6:44.75 

4 505  若 狭  怜 士 S6 ( 鹿島ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 6:48.02 

5 275  道 下  海 斗 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 6:52.36 

6 719  豊 島  颯 斗 J1 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 6:53.73 

7 309  多 嶋  樹 央 J2 ( 七尾中･石川県 ) 6:54.12 

8 310  赤 坂  直 人 S6 ( 城山ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 6:56.16 
 

  

 



4 

男女 ５０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 247  井 上  朋 哉 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:23.31 

2 [ 3] 243  伊 駒  快 介 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:39.01 

3 [ 6] 248  岡 本  碧 斗 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:50.41 

4 [ 4] 250  吉 田  光 希 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:52.55 

5 [ 5] 195  久 保  貴 光 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 17:06.79 

6 [10] 254  竹 野  歩 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 17:15.19 

7 [ 9] 196  船 木  知 憲 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 17:31.64 
 

 8 [ 7] 40  山 本  伸 幸 A ( 石川陸協･石川県 ) 17:33.18 

9 [18] 138  垣 田  愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 17:34.43 

10 [12] 255  島 田  凌 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 17:35.78 

11 [20] 263  永 本  聖 奈 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 18:44.58 

12 [11] 541  西 村  彰 範 A ( 中能登ＡＣ･石川県 ) 18:44.61 

13 [ 8] 192  喜 作  啓 祐 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 18:49.63 

14 [19] 137  新 野  莉 璃 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 19:56.14 
 

 部門別 
【女子】 

1 138  垣 田  愛 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 17:34.43 

2 263  永 本  聖 奈 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 18:44.58 

3 137  新 野  莉 璃 H1 ( 鵬学園高･石川県 ) 19:56.14 
 

 【男子】 

1 247  井 上  朋 哉 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:23.31 

2 243  伊 駒  快 介 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:39.01 

3 248  岡 本  碧 斗 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:50.41 

4 250  吉 田  光 希 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 16:52.55 

5 195  久 保  貴 光 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 17:06.79 

6 254  竹 野  歩 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 17:15.19 

7 196  船 木  知 憲 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 17:31.64 

8 40  山 本  伸 幸 A ( 石川陸協･石川県 ) 17:33.18 
 

 男女 ３０００ｍ 決勝 
1 [ 1] 187  加茂川郁弥 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 9:45.03 

2 [ 5] 245  中 村  裕 之 A ( 中条走四浪会･石川県 ) 10:11.12 

3 [ 2] 195  久 保  貴 光 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 10:15.75 

4 [ 9] 512  酒 井  琉 史 S5 ( 鹿島ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 10:16.27 

5 [10] 725  山 崎  洋 A ( 七尾市･石川県 ) 10:16.47 

6 [ 3] 188  坂 本  真 志 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 10:18.16 

7 [15] 260  澤 井  夢 子 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 10:55.10 
 

 8 [11] 169  松 本  崇 史 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 11:10.01 

9 [ 4] 268  島 崎  絆 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 11:12.56 

10 [ 8] 36  櫻 井  水 麓 S6 ( とりやＡＣ小･石川県 ) 11:12.68 

11 [16] 254  福 井  悠 妃 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 11:24.00 

12 [ 7] 541  西 村  彰 範 A ( 中能登ＡＣ･石川県 ) 11:39.14 

13 [17] 103  岩 波  知 佳 H3 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 11:43.82 
 

 部門別 
【女子】 

1 260  澤 井  夢 子 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 10:55.10 

2 254  福 井  悠 妃 J1 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 11:24.00 

3 103  岩 波  知 佳 H3 ( 輪島高･石川県 ) 11:43.82 
 

 【男子】 

1 187  加茂川郁弥 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 9:45.03 

2 245  中 村  裕 之 A ( 中条走四浪会･石川県 ) 10:11.12 

3 195  久 保  貴 光 A ( ＮＳＴ･石川県 ) 10:15.75 

4 512  酒 井  琉 史 S5 ( 鹿島ＡＣ小･石川県 ) 10:16.27 

5 725  山 崎  洋 A ( 七尾市･石川県 ) 10:16.47 

6 188  坂 本  真 志 A ( ＵＲＣ･石川県 ) 10:18.16 

7 169  松 本  崇 史 H1 ( 七尾高･石川県 ) 11:10.01 

8 268  島 崎  絆 J2 ( 中能登中･石川県 ) 11:12.56 
 

 
 


